HYCON HH35
BREAKER

PRODUCT FEATURES

HYCON HH35 is exceptionally strong coping with all jobs
requiring extreme power. The breaker has an extra accumu-
lator, which adds even more power, and it hits more than
twice as hard as the HH20 and outperform any other 45 kg
breaker in the market - no matter if pneumatic or hydraulic.

Itis designed for breaking hard concrete, asphalt, ramming
jobs etc.

HYDRAULIC BREAKER HH35
ltem no. hex 28x160 mm, 30-40 |.p.m.
ltem no. hex 32x152 mm, 30-40 l.p.m.
[tem no. hex 32x160 mm, 30-40 |.p.m.
Weight, kg
Qil flow, l.p.m. - 30-40 l.p.m.

Working pressure, bar

Max pressure, bar

Blow frequency, 1/min - 30/40 |.p.m.
Blow energy, J

Noise level Tm Lra dB

Noise level Tm Lwa dB

Vibration level (3 axis) m/s2

Tool size, mm hex.

Optional:
Dust suppression kit, ltem no. 1113286
HYCON Water Container, Item no. 3030051

HH35 comes standard with the HYCON vibration-reduced
handle.

It is especially used in contracting, demolition and road
work industries. Standard tool size is hex 32x160 mm. The
breaker can be connected to the HYCON power packs and
other hydraulic power sources. It is available both as 30 and
40 l.p.m. models

1010135
1010035
1010235

29,4
30/40

130

160
1100/1440
130

99

m

10.7
28/32

140 M-

Contact us for more information: hycon@hycon.dk / +45 96 47 52 00

THE HYCON PRODUCT RANGE

CUT-OFF AND RING SAWS « CORE DRILLS » POST DRIVERS « PICK HAMMER « LIGHT & HEAVY DUTY BREAKERS
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS « ROCK DRILLS « UNDERWATER EQUIPMENT « GASOLINE, DIESEL AND ELECTRIC POWER PACKS

Tel +45 9647 5200
Fax +45 9647 5201
www.hycon.dk

HYCON A/S
Juelstrupparken 11
DK-9530 Stgvring

DISTRIBUTOR:

HYCON Marketing_July 2019


http://www.hycon.dk
mailto:hycon@hycon.dk
www.hycon.dk
https://hycon.dk/products/submersible-pumps/
https://hycon.dk/products/rock-drill/
https://hycon.dk/products/power-packs/
https://hycon.dk/products/breakers/
https://hycon.dk/products/breakers/hh10rv/
https://hycon.dk/products/post-driver/
https://hycon.dk/products/core-drills/
https://hycon.dk/products/cut-off-saws/
https://hycon.dk/products/ring-saw/

