HYCON HH35 BREAKER



PRODUCT FEATURES

HYCON HH35 is exceptionally strong coping with all jobs requiring extreme power. The breaker has an extra accumulator, which adds even more power, and it hits more than twice as hard as the HH20 and outperform any other 45 kg breaker in the market - no matter if pneumatic or hydraulic.

It is designed for breaking hard concrete, asphalt, ramming jobs etc.

HH35 comes standard with the HYCON vibration-reduced handle.

It is especially used in contracting, demolition and road work industries. Standard tool size is hex 32x160 mm. The breaker can be connected to the HYCON power packs and other hydraulic power sources. It is available both as 30 and 40 l.p.m. models

HYDRAULIC BREAKER HH35

Item no. hex 28x160 mm, 30-40 l.p.m.	1010135
Item no. hex 32x152 mm, 30-40 l.p.m.	1010035
Item no. hex 32x160 mm, 30-40 l.p.m.	1010235
Weight, kg	29,4
Oil flow, I.p.m 30-40 I.p.m.	30/40
Working pressure, bar	130
Max pressure, bar	160
Blow frequency, 1/min - 30/40 l.p.m.	1100/1440
Blow energy, J	130
Noise level 1m Lpa dB	99
Noise level 1m LwA dB	111
Vibration level (3 axis) m/s ²	10.7
Tool size, mm hex.	28/32







Contact us for more information: hycon@hycon.dk / +45 96 47 52 00

THE HYCON PRODUCT RANGE

CUT-OFF AND RING SAWS • CORE DRILLS • POST DRIVERS • PICK HAMMER • LIGHT & HEAVY DUTY BREAKERS SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS • ROCK DRILLS • UNDERWATER EQUIPMENT • GASOLINE, DIESEL AND ELECTRIC POWER PACKS

